STAUNTON

! MILL ° DINNER FEATURES

STREET APRIL 15, 2025

CRIL\V

va SOUPS
CHICKEN TORTILLA

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

APPETIZERS

BUFFALO WINGS
FRESH FRIED CHICKEN WINGS TOSSED IN BUFFALO SAUCE AND SERVED WITH CELERY
AND BLEU CHEESE.

CHICKEN SATAY
SERVED OVER RICE WITH A THAI PEANUT SAUCE

FEATURES

POTATO CRUSTED COD
PAN-FRIED CRISPY POTATO CRUSTED ALASKAN COD SERVED OVER A WHITE WINE
PARMESAN CREAM SAUCE.

DUCK WITH MUSHROOM AND CHEESE RAVIOLI
THINLY SLICED DUCK BREAST OVER WILD MUSHROOM AND CHEESE STUFFED RAVIOLI

TOSSED IN A MADEIRA SAUCE WITH MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, GARLIC, AND FRESH BASIL.
BARBEQUE BEEF RIBS

A HALF RACK OF OUR BARBEQUED BEEF RIBS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE AND
COLE SLAW.

BLACKENED FRESH YELLOWFIN TUNA
CAJUN SPICED TUNA TOPPED WITH AN AVOCADO & TOMATO SALSA.

RACK OF LAMB WITH PORT WINE SAUCE

GRILLED ROSEMARY RED WINE MARINATED NEW ZEALAND SPRING LAMB CHOPS SERVED
OVER A PORT WINE MUSHROOM SAUCE WITH ONIONS, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, BASIL,
OREGANO, AND ROASTED GARLIC.

STUFFED TROUT

FRESH CAROLINA TROUT STUFFED WITH CRAB IMPERIAL, AND SERVED OVER A WHITE
WINE PARMESAN CREAM SUACE.

CAJUN CATFISH & SHRIMP

CAJUN BRONZED FRESH VIRGINIA CATFISH TOPPED WITH SHRIMP, AND SAUTEED IN A
WHITE WINE LEMON BUTTER GARLIC SAUCE WITH SCALLIONS AND TOMATOES.

VEGETABLE OF THE DAY
HONEY-HERBED BABY CARROTS

FINCA WOLFFER WHITE WINE MENDOZA
AN ELEGANT AND VIBRANT WINE WITH BEAUTIFUL AROMAS OF CITRUS, PEACH AND A

HINT OF GOOSEBERRIES, LEMONS AND RIPE KIWI FROM THE ARGENTINIAN COUNTRYSIDE.

ROTATING TAP: BLUE MOUNTAIN ROCKFISH WHEAT

OUR ODE TO BEACHES, BARBECUES, AND LAZY RIVER FLOATS. THIS ALE MELDS
CLASSIC WHEAT BEER FLAVORS WITH CITRUS UNDERTONES FOR A FLAVORFUL BUT
LIGHT SUMMER BREW.

ALL MERCHANDISE 20% OFF EXCLUDING FOOD ITEMS.

Cur  BowL
5.99 7.99

6.99 8.99

15.99

15.99

21.99

34.99

25.99

25.99

38.99

29.99

21.99

GLASS
8.99

7.99



