

DINNER FEATURES APRIL 15, 2025

VA	COLIDC		BOWL 7.99
CHICKEN TORTILLA		5.99	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER		6.99	8.99
APPETIZERS			
Buffalo Wings Fresh Fried Chicken wings tossed in buffalo sauce and served with celery		15.99	
AND BLEU CHEESE. CHICKEN SATAY SERVED OVER RICE WITH A THAI PEANUT SAUCE		15.99	
FEATURES			
Potato Crusted Cod Pan-fried crispy potato crusted Alaskan cod served over a white wine parmesan cream sauce.		21.99	
Duck with Mushroom and Cheese Ravioli Thinly sliced duck breast over Wild Mushroom and Cheese Stuffed Ravioli Tossed in a Madeira sauce with Mushrooms, Onions, Garlic, and Fresh Basil.		34.99	
Barbeque Beef Ribs A Half Rack of our barbequed beef ribs served with your choice of side and cole slaw.		25.99	
Blackened fresh yellowfin tuna Cajun spiced tuna topped with an avocado & tomato salsa.		25.99	
RACK OF LAMB WITH PORT WINE SAUCE GRILLED ROSEMARY RED WINE MARINATED NEW ZEALAND SPRING LAMB CHOPS SERVED OVER A PORT WINE MUSHROOM SAUCE WITH ONIONS, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, BASIL, OREGANO, AND ROASTED GARLIC.		38.99	
STUFFED TROUT FRESH CAROLINA TROUT STUFFED WITH CRAB IMPERIAL, AND SERVED OVER A WHITE WINE PARMESAN CREAM SUACE.		29.99	
CAJUN CATFISH & SHRIMP CAJUN BRONZED FRESH VIRGINIA CATFISH TOPPED WITH SHRIMP, AND SAUTEED IN A WHITE WINE LEMON BUTTER GARLIC SAUCE WITH SCALLIONS AND TOMATOES.		21.99	
VEGETABLE OF THE ƊAY HONEY-HERBED BABY CARROTS GLASS			e e
Finca Wolffer white wine mendoza An elegant and vibrant wine with beautiful aromas of citrus, peach and a hint of gooseberries, lemons and ripe kiwi from the Argentinian countryside.		8.9	
Rotating tap: Blue Mountain Rockfish Wheat Our ode to beaches, barbecues, and lazy river floats. This ale melds classic wheat beer flavors with citrus undertones for a flavorful but light summer brew.		7.9)9

ALL MERCHANDISE 20% OFF EXCLUDING FOOD ITEMS.